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Final Results
MSG Handgun/PCC Cup 2024 Match 7 *KM-24*
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MSG Handgun/PCC Cup 2024 Match 7 *KM-24* -
Results

OPEN

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 549.9935 74. Erik Nilsson +Open - U SWE erikpewpew

2 90.00 494.9689 81. Pia Nordquist +Open L U SWE

3 87.60 481.8214 54. Ida Rinaldo +Open J U SWE

4 79.76 438.6622 23. Roger W*** +Open - U SWE majtii

5 75.02 412.5982 59. Alexandra Rinaldo +Open L U SWE ladyalex

6 68.43 376.3520 38. Robert Hansson +Open S U SWE hanssom

7 61.60 338.8086 42. Göran Majvall +Open SS U SWE skaning

8 31.36 172.4738 63. Henrik Randers +Open S C SWE randers
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MSG Handgun/PCC Cup 2024 Match 7 *KM-24* -
Results

STANDARD

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 535.0351 26. Mats Karlsson +Standard S U SWE yaps

2 88.72 474.6934 48. Nicola Lo Presti +Standard - U SWE nixi

3 80.91 432.8810 15. Richard Hansson -Standard S U SWE puh

4 73.79 394.7956 31. Gustav Brogren -Standard S U SWE

5 53.47 286.0582 79. René Frederiksen +Standard - U SWE boombox

6 47.59 254.6108 71. Björn Elfvin -Standard SS U SWE bjoelf
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MSG Handgun/PCC Cup 2024 Match 7 *KM-24* -
Results

PRODUCTION

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 570.0000 72. Jens Lundholm -Production - U SWE

2 88.17 502.5927 39. Carl Schultze -Production - U SWE schultze

3 85.93 489.7914 67. Greger Kontojoki -Production - U SWE

4 71.52 407.6678 12. Daniel Lindström -Production - U SWE

5 68.96 393.0926 77. Mikael Sandberg -Production - U SWE

6 57.06 325.2624 14. Klas Ekegren -Production - U SWE oaken

7 47.99 273.5314 57. Adam Berkström -Production - U SWE

8 39.33 224.1750 78. Amanda Bergkvist -Production L U SWE

9 38.00 216.6160 58. Thomas Eisner -Production S U SWE

DQ 28. Jonatan Loman -Production - U SWE badbalder
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MSG Handgun/PCC Cup 2024 Match 7 *KM-24* -
Results

CLASSIC

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 570.0000 35. Patrik Carlsson -Classic S U SWE modestyblaise
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MSG Handgun/PCC Cup 2024 Match 7 *KM-24* -
Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 553.8241 52. Hugo Rinaldo -Production Optics J U SWE rinaldojr

2 93.47 517.6487 33. Linus Kvarnhammar -Production Optics - U SWE

3 81.55 451.6264 29. Marcus Skogstrom -Production Optics - U SWE maskman

4 79.16 438.4334 3. Mattias Haapaniemi -Production Optics S U SWE mrhappy

5 77.86 431.1853 32. Andreas Kraling -Production Optics S A SWE glock999

6 75.80 419.8110 66. Björn Mattsson -Production Optics - U SWE mattssons

7 63.03 349.0807 20. Petter Hald -Production Optics S U SWE p1er

8 61.15 338.6746 6. Calle L -Production Optics - U SWE

9 60.49 334.9990 4. Jimmy Ihl -Production Optics S U SWE ihlskan

10 58.20 322.3278 19. Kim Skogström -Production Optics S U SWE finnen

11 57.58 318.9030 45. Mats Ahlqvist -Production Optics SS U SWE matti

12 56.26 311.6081 24. Franz Levin -Production Optics - U SWE

13 53.28 295.0833 25. Karl Liljekvist -Production Optics - U SWE

14 26.41 146.2398 10. Kristina Liljeholm -Production Optics L U SWE

15 4.64 25.6851 55. Mathias Rinaldo -Production Optics S U SWE pewpewu2
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MSG Handgun/PCC Cup 2024 Match 7 *KM-24* -
Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE OPTICS

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 535.0190 2. Jonas Wallgren -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE junbao

2 97.96 524.0815 53. Hugo Rinaldo -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsJ U SWE rinaldojr

3 93.88 502.2704 62. Pär Hylander -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE hylander

4 93.87 502.2155 47. Carl Schultze -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE schultze

5 90.90 486.3524 22. Robert Söderström -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE dvc73

6 89.44 478.5152 49. Nicola Lo Presti -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE nixi

7 89.24 477.4262 43. Klas Ekegren -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE oaken

8 87.34 467.2614 36. Pia Nordquist -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsL U SWE

9 86.41 462.3011 51. Mathias Rinaldo -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE pewpewu2

10 81.79 437.6149 60. Richard Hansson -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE puh

11 80.76 432.0797 34. Andreas Kraling -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS A SWE glock999

12 79.40 424.7805 82. Eddie Karlsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE silverjoker

13 79.16 423.5027 27. Mats Karlsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE yaps

14 79.14 423.4014 68. Greger Kontojoki -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE

15 76.84 411.1165 69. Daniel Larsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE swedan

16 76.50 409.3112 73. Jens Lundholm -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE

17 75.40 403.4038 65. Anders Nilsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsSS U SWE vapensmen

18 75.37 403.2676 46. Mats Ahlqvist -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsSS U SWE matti

19 74.91 400.8048 80. Roger W*** -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE majtii

20 71.62 383.1738 21. Sofia Dohmen -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsLS U SWE sofia

21 69.23 370.4048 16. Kim Sundling -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE iskall

22 63.36 339.0003 56. Petter Hald -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE p1er

23 62.85 336.2647 70. Kim Snerup Nielsen -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsSS U DNK

24 61.66 329.8962 37. Fredric Thörnqvist -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE

25 58.05 310.5561 50. Calle L -Pistol Caliber Carbine Optics- U SWE

26 52.28 279.7303 64. Henrik Randers -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS C SWE randers

27 43.38 232.1110 83. Tariq M*** -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE check75pk

28 40.01 214.0764 41. Kim Skogström -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE finnen
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MSG Handgun/PCC Cup 2024 Match 7 *KM-24* -
Results

PISTOL CALIBER CARBINE OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 535.0191 2. Jonas Wallgren -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE junbao

2 93.88 502.2704 62. Pär Hylander -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE hylander

3 90.90 486.3523 22. Robert Söderström -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE dvc73

4 86.41 462.3011 51. Mathias Rinaldo -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE pewpewu2

5 81.79 437.6148 60. Richard Hansson -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE puh

6 80.76 432.0797 34. Andreas Kraling -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS A SWE glock999

7 79.16 423.5027 27. Mats Karlsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE yaps

8 75.40 403.4038 65. Anders Nilsson -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsSS U SWE vapensmen

9 75.37 403.2675 46. Mats Ahlqvist -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsSS U SWE matti

10 63.36 339.0003 56. Petter Hald -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE p1er

11 62.85 336.2647 70. Kim Snerup Nielsen -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsSS U DNK

12 52.28 279.7302 64. Henrik Randers -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS C SWE randers

13 43.38 232.1110 83. Tariq M*** -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE check75pk

14 40.01 214.0764 41. Kim Skogström -Pistol Caliber Carbine OpticsS U SWE finnen
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MSG Handgun/PCC Cup 2024 Match 7 *KM-24* -
Results

PRODUCTION OPTICS SENIOR

#.
MATCH

PERCENT

MATCH

POINTS
#. Name DIV CAT CLS REG ICS

1 100.00 438.4334 3. Mattias Haapaniemi -Production Optics S U SWE mrhappy

2 98.35 431.1852 32. Andreas Kraling -Production Optics S A SWE glock999

3 79.62 349.0808 20. Petter Hald -Production Optics S U SWE p1er

4 76.41 334.9989 4. Jimmy Ihl -Production Optics S U SWE ihlskan

5 73.52 322.3278 19. Kim Skogström -Production Optics S U SWE finnen

6 72.74 318.9030 45. Mats Ahlqvist -Production Optics SS U SWE matti

7 5.86 25.6852 55. Mathias Rinaldo -Production Optics S U SWE pewpewu2


